
EEC School Calendar

2024-2025

August 2024
15th CLOSED - Inservice
16th CLOSED - Inservice
19th First Day of School Year 2023-2024

September 2024
2nd CLOSED – Labor Day
11th EEC Back to School Picnic 6pm- Meet the teachers

October 2024
25th CLOSED – Parent Teacher Conferences

8:00am-5:00pm
31st 4:00 pm – Halloween Parade

November 2024
5th CLOSED- Election Day
28th CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday
29th CLOSED – Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2024
24th-26th CLOSED – Christmas Holiday

23rd-Jan 3rd Shortened Hours 8:00-5:00
January 2025

1st CLOSED – New Years
20th CLOSED – Martin Luther King Jr Day

February 2025
17th CLOSED – Presidents Day

March 2025
28th CLOSED – Parent Teacher Conferences

8:00am-5:00pm
April 2025

18th CLOSED – Good Friday
May 2025

1st 4:00 pm May Day Hat Parade
26th CLOSED – Memorial Day

June 2025
12th Pre-K 4 Graduation 11:00 am (Sanctuary 10:30-11:30)

12th CLOSES @ 12:30 – In-Service/Summer Set up
13th CLOSED – In-Service /Summer Set Up
16th First Day of Summer Program

July 2025
4th CLOSED – July 4th Holiday

August 2025
13th Last Day of Summer Program
14th CLOSED – In-Service /Fall Set Up
15th CLOSED – In-Service/Fall Set Up
18th First Day of the School Year 2024-2025

PAB Meetings/Rm 26

Tues. Sept 24, 2024
8:30 am

Tues. Nov 19, 2024
4:30 pm

Tues. Jan 28, 2025
8:30 am

Tues February 18, 2025
4:30 pm

Tues May 20, 2025
8:30 am

Staff Meetings/ 5:45-8:00
Big Room/Youth Room

Tues Oct 8, 2024

Tues Dec 10, 2024

Tues Feb 11, 2025

Tues April 8, 2025

Thurs June 12, 2025 @ 1:30 pm

Thurs August 14, 2025 @ 8:30 am

First Aid/CPR Training
5:45 pm-8:30 pm

Big Room/Youth Room

Thurs Oct 17, 2024

Tues March 11, 2025




